14:30

15:00

15:15

16:15

17:15

17:45
18:30

8:30

9:00
9:15
9:45

10:45

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:00
15:30

16:30

17:00

17:15

18:00

18:30

THURSDAY, 1st FEBRUARY

REGISTRATION

Welcome by PhD Day Organizers

RRI Seminar by Itziar de Lecuona, PhD
“What is responsible research and innovation for?”

Selected PhD Student
Talk 1
15’

Selected PhD Student Selected PhD Student
Talk 2 Talk 3
15’ 15’

Coffee Break and Poster Session

Former PhD Student talk by Francesc Monjo, PhD

Speed Dating and Beers

REGISTRATION

Welcome by PhD Day Organizers

Former PhD Student talk by Maria Almuedo, PhD

Selected PhD Student
Talk 1
15’

Selected PhD Student Selected PhD Student
Talk 2 Talk 3
15 15’

Coffee Break and Poster Session

Main talk by Carles Ubeda, PhD
“Role of the microbiota in the defense against resistant pathogens ”

Selected PhD Student
Talk 1
15’

Selected PhD Student Selected PhD Student
Talk 2 Talk 3
15’ 15’

Former PhD Student talk by Isaac Subirana, PhD

Selected PhD Student
Talk 1
15’

Lunch at the Hall of Prevosti Building

Selected PhD Student Selected PhD Student
Talk 2 Talk 3
15’ 15’

Former PhD Student talk by Laura Guerrero, PhD

Science Capsules

Kahoot, Awards ans Closing

Vitamin Break and Poster Session

Poster Session and Beers

Chair: Bru Cormand, PhD

Selected PhD Student
Talk 4
15’

Chair: Rafa Romero, PhD

FRIDAY, 2nd FEBRUARY

Chair: Emili Sal6, PhD

Selected PhD Student
Talk 4
15’

Chair: Maite Muniesa, PhD

Selected PhD Student
Talk 4
15’

Chair: Toni Monleon, PhD

Selected PhD Student

Talk 4
15

Chair: Rosina Gironés, PhD



