## THURSDAY, 1st FEBRUARY

14:30	REGISTRATION						
15:00	Welcome by PhD Day Organizers						
15:15	RRI Seminar by Itziar de Lecuona, PhD "What is responsible research and innovation for?"			Chair: Bru Cormand, PhD			
16:15	Selected PhD Student Talk 1 15'	Selected PhD Student Talk 2 15'	Selected PhD Student Talk 3 15'	Selected PhD Student Talk 4 15'			
17:15	Coffee Break and Poster Session						
17:45	Former PhD Student talk by	Chair: Rafa Romero, PhD					
18:30	Speed Dating and Beers						

## FRIDAY, 2nd FEBRUARY

8:30	REGISTRATION						
9:00	Welcome by PhD Day Organizers						
9:15	Former PhD Student talk by	Chair: Emili Saló, PhD					
9:45	Selected PhD Student Talk 1 15'	Selected PhD Student Talk 2 15'	Selected PhD Student Talk 3 15'	Selected PhD Student Talk 4 15'			
10:45	Coffee Break and Poster Session						
11:30	Main talk by <b>Carles Ubeda</b> , PhD  "Role of the microbiota in the defense against resistant pathogens"  Chair: Maite Muniesa, Ph						
12:30	Selected PhD Student Talk 1 15'	Selected PhD Student Talk 2 15'	Selected PhD Student Talk 3 15'	Selected PhD Student Talk 4 15'			
13:30	Former PhD Student talk by	Chair: Toni Monleon, PhD					
14:00	Lunch at the Hall of Prevosti Building						
15:30	Selected PhD Student Talk 1 15'	Selected PhD Student Talk 2 15'	Selected PhD Student Talk 3 15'	Selected PhD Student Talk 4 15'			
16:30	Former PhD Student talk by	Chair: Rosina Gironés, PhD					
17:00	Vitamin Break and Poster Session						
17:15	Science Capsules						
18:00	Kahoot, Awards ans Closing						
18:30	Poster Session and Beers						